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Final 1992 Divisiom lii CumuDative Football Statistics Report 
(Do not include NCAA or NAIA championship playoff or bowl games) 

InstHution Universi ty of Evansville for 
(number) 

games Head coach Robm Coopec 

Conference name Independent 

Full season record. 

Conference record 

7 - 2 - 0 
(vron) (lost) (lied) 

1 

I 

& 

+ 
z. 

5 

First and last name 

Chad Hohne 

Rocky Leme 

Chad Albano 

Sean S t in son 

Hanz Hoag 

D . J . DeWees 

Mike Wilder 

J o e Robinson 

Br ian Bischoff 

Chad Mclntyre 

J e r r y Meade 

Tom S u l l i v a n 

Chad Matone 

Cl 

Sr 

J r 

So 

So 

So 

Fr 

So 

Sr 

So 

Fr 

J r 

So 

Fr 

Pes. 

QB 

RB 

RB 

WR 

TE 

WR 

WR 

WR 

DB 

WR 

LB 

P 

PK 

e 

7 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

7 

7 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

1 

TEAM TOTALS 

RUSHINQ 
Rusties 

27 

143 

51 

L 

1 

' 

1 

279 

Net 

-20 

652 

187 

3 

881 

OPPONENT TOTALS 360 1133 

TD» 

1 

4 

4 

0 

11 

PASSINQ 

Att 

250 

0 

0 

0 

Comp 

150 

0 

0 

0 

lnt 

7 

0 

0 

0 

Varus 

1575 

0 

0 

0 

TDa 

12 

0 

0 

0 

; 
TOTAL OFF 

Plays 

277 

143 

51 

1 

Yards 

1555 

652 

187 

3 

345 202 

10 225 109 

14 2052 16 624 2933 

*'' 
1 RECEIVING 
No 

) 

26 

29 

14 

61 

34 

16 

14 

1 
1 

202 

Yards 

177 

234 

173 

536 

492 

245 

124 

2052 

TDa 

1 

2 

1 

4 

3 

2 

1 

/ 
PASS INT RET 

No 

4 

2 

2 

Yarda 

39 

74 

21 

TDa 

0 

1 

0 

(won) 

PUNTING 
No 

55 

Yarda 

1926 

(lost) 

PUNT RETURNS 
No 

13 

Yarda 

84 

TDa 

0 

(hed) 

KO RETURNS { 
No Yards 

(2) 123 

^ ) 212 

G) 31 

TDa 

0 

0 

0 

16 12 175 1 55 1926 

11 1224 6 585 2357 109 1224 6 14 127 1 65 2117 

20 142 

19 86 

0 2'> 468 0 

0 
1 

3') 786 1 

IMPORTANT The national per-gatne rank 
mgs are based on games an Individual 
actually plays It is a game played if he is in 
the lineup for even one play whether or not 
he touches the tiall 

Total 
TDs 

1 

5 

6 

1 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

0 

OHentlve X Pts. 

Kicks 
Atl 

23 

Mada 

19 

Run/Pass 
Alt 

1 

1 

1 

Made 

1 

1 

Field Goals 
Att 

3 

Mads 

2 

Tbtal 
Pointa 

6 

30 

36 

6 

26 

18 

12 

6 

6 

27 

28 23 19 5 3 3 2 199 

18 14 10 '4 0 5 3 127 

Team 
Totals 

OWN 

OPPS 

FIRST DOWNS 

Rush 

53 

63 

Pass 

95 

50 

Pen 

14 

15 

Total 

162 

128 

PENALTIES 

No 

m 
%5 

1 
Yards 

1 
.111, 

"L^-

FUMBLES 

No 

15 

27' 

Lost 

g 

10 

SCORING 

Delensive X Rs 
Kicl( Rstums 
Att 

t 
Jl 

Made 

0' 

0 

int 
Att 

a 
.0 

Made 

0' 

0 

Sal 

0 

0 

PUNTS 

Had Bll<d 

'0 

1 

FUMBLE RETURNS 

1 No 

0̂  

0̂  

Yards TD 
Kick Retums 
Player 

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE EXTRA-POINT RETURNS 

Interceptions 
AtL Made Player AtL 

NCAA 8983-10/92 



(t.3? 

OPPONENT 

1 Franklin H ^ ^ 
2_jCir̂ _Wesleyan_Ji5l5_ 
3 Rose Hulman 4At5 

OWN OPP 
SCORE SCORE 

1992 RESULTS 

ATTEND-

4 Adrian oo^-o 

5 Lambuth 2,CAe 

6 Tusculum ^31« 

24 
38 
19 

43 
26 

13 

20 
6 

13 

12 
7 

12 

SITE 
H 
A 
A 

H 
A 

H 

ANCE 
1253 
1500 
1800 

1844 

1500 

878 

7 
8 
9 

OPPONENT 
Dayton l l - ^^ 

n»o7 
Cumberland (Terin.) Drake / 4 » 5 

10 
11 

OWN OPP 
SCORE SCORE 

15 40 
SITE 

A 

ATTEND­
ANCE 
5589 

14 500 
17 H 1355 

For Site use H for home A for away and N for neutral 

1992 LONG PLAYS 
Please list your players with the following mmimums rushing and passing—80 yards, interceptions and kickoff retums—90 yards, punt retums—80 
yards punts—70 yards field goals—50 yards Forward-pass plays should show combined yardage of pass and run listing passer first then the 
receiver 

Yards Ownplayer(s) Opponent IVpeofplay Scored'' 

1992 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
List only those surpassing the mmimums shown at left 

Total Player Opponent 
(Mm) 

60 
400 

45 
200 

50 
25 

300 
4 

10 
150 

4 

3 
100 
150 

(Mm) 
100 
500 

90 
500 

60 
30 

300 
5 

30 
20 
10 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RECEiViNG 
Catches 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RUNBACKS 
Interceptions (No) 
Yards punts returned 
Yards kickoffs returned 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
MISCELLANEOUS 
Total first downs 
Penalties 
Fumbles lost 

5~/ 
3z: ^ j r s t n 

1992 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
Total Opponent 

35-
I'JL 

St^LiO. 
f^^'^ 

CAREER LEADERS 
List any player in the following categones who completed his career in 1992 and has surpassed any of the mimmums indicated in parenthesis Statistics 
should not include NCAA or NAIA championship playoff games or bowl games Under "Years, list the actual seasons of varsity competition eg 1989-92 
TOTAL OFFENSE (5,000 yards) Years Games Plays Yards 

U 53 //77 h S O l 
^ =—e 

C / l r K r l t H o t ) r \ e . 
RUSHING (3,000 yards) Years Games Rushes Net Yards TD 

PASSING (300 completion^) 

RECEIVING (150 catches) cireie position (WR SE FL TE WB RB) 

Years Games AtL Comp InL Yards TD 

y 3? f ?2 ^S6 3H 6S13 31 
Years Games Catches Yards TD 

PUNTING (Min 100 punts) Years Games Punts Yards Avg 

SCORING (Mm 250 points) Years Games TDs PATs FGs Pts 

INTERCEPTIONS (Mm 20 interceptions) Years Games InL Yards TD 

FIELD GOALS (Mm 35 made) Years Games AtL Made Long 


